
 

August 2021 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 2 

12 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
NATHEN J BACKHERMS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
BRUCE N BINNS 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
RICHARD BROPHY 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
DAVID E COOK 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 11 
GREG DOWNS 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
ROBERT F EISENHART 1 
BRAD ERICKSON 1 
CODY S EYE 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
JOE FRY 1 
KEN FURUTA 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
JACKSON GILMORE 1 
DENNIS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
KEN GOWEN 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
JAMIE R HORTON 1 
ERIC S KIRK 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
EMMET K KNOTT 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
WARREN LIU 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
STEVE L MEADOWS 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 

MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
J MARK POLEK 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 2 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
MONTY R SPROUSE 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
TIMOTHY TYNAN 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 2 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVE M WILSON 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 2 
CLIFF M BOLT 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
AARON BURNETT 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
JOE FRY 1 
RICHARD FUKATSU 1 
CHARLIE GATES 1 
DENNIS GEARY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
SHANE T GROOVER 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 

FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
LES LALA 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JACOB MOORE 1 
GREGG D MORSE 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
CHRISTOPHER LEE NALER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
ROBERT L PURKEY 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
JOE FRY 1 
KEN FURUTA 2 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
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BRAD GOODART 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JAKE REEL 2 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
JASON SCHROEDER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
KEITH SPIVEY 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
LES TURNER 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DANIEL S BOCKS 2 
PETER BOGDON 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
VICTOR CORDOVA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 

 
EVENT 6 
JOE FRY 1 
 
 


